AIR SUPPLY SYSTEM

COMPRESSORS & TYRE INFLATING GUNS
HIGH PRESSURE AIR BOTTLE COMPRESSOR

Standard compressor configuration with:
e automatic condensate drain with timer
double pressure: 225 and 330 bar
pressure switch for automatic stop
non-return valve

hours-counter (code B.21.0202)
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Optionals available on request for DPH220 and DPH460 models:
* trolley (code B.21.0203) AUTOMATIC STOP
e automatic pressure regulator (code B.21.0204) 2 \
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* Standard:finalpressureswitchwithautomaticstop. The newPaoliPitStop Compressorscandeliverboth220barand 300 barair pressure thankstothe 2 differenthigh
pressure hoses included.
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. FLIGHT CASES PROFESSIONAL TYRE
FOR PAOLI COMPRESSORS INFLATING GUN

Unit of measure:
PSI, BAR, Kpa, Kg / cm?
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DIGITAL TYRE-INFLATING GUN

PRODUCT NAME DTIGA
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSION FOR PAOLI COMPRESSORS PRODUCT CODE G.06.01.0002
T
B.48.0040 112x64x81 cm DPH380 DPH380-2 HOSE LENGTH 100 om

BATTERIES lithium 3V
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COMPRESSORS SERVICE KITS — COMPRESSORS FITTINGS — COMPRESSORS LUBRICANTS
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B.21.0163 - SERVICE KIT 500 H
Specifically designed for DPH220 and DPH460
The kit includes: o-rings, stage segments’
kits, upper gasket, inferior gasket, red knob
condensate drain valve, filling valve seal, plate
valve.

B.21.0164 - SERVICE KIT 500 H
Specifically designed for DPH380

The kit includes: o-rings, washer, inlet filter
cartridge, cylinder o-ring, outlet valve o-ring, valve
plate o-ring.

B.21.0028

PRODUCT CODE
B.21.0024
B.21.0067
B.21.0014
B.21.0028
B.21.0025

DESCRIPTION

DIN 300

DIN/INT Reducer
BC DIN 230

BC Italian Connector
BC DIN 300

PRODUCT
CODE

B.27.0001

B.27.0003

B.27.0002

B.27.0026
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QUANTITY  DESCRIPTION

Qil for compressor
11 pumping unit
DPH6, DPH13

Qil for compressor
051 pumping unit
DPHG, DPH13

Qil for compressor
engine unit

Qil for compressor
pumping unit

11 DPH220,
DPH460,
DPH380



